

City of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18418

Type: Consent Calendar Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Rental Housing Committee

On agenda: 8/27/2018

Title: Appeal(s) of Hearing Officer Decision(s):

CSFRA Case 17180002, 141 Del Medio Ave., Mountain View, CA

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. ATT 1 - Tentative Appeal Decision (No. 17180002), 3. ATT 2 - Appellant-Landlord

Response to Tentative Appeal Decision, 4. ATT 3 - Respondent-Tenants Response to Tentative

Appeal Decision

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Appeal(s) of Hearing Officer Decision(s):

CSFRA Case 17180002, 141 Del Medio Ave., Mountain View, CA

Consider the tentative appeal decision and either accept the tentative appeal decision or modify the tentative appeal decision with instructions to staff citing appropriate evidence in the record.